6100, 6200, 6222 Series Valve
Accessories
Part no. 4A000-01201-A
See our website
for a variety of cable options.
6100, 6200, 6222 Series Valve Accessories
Part No. Price Description Weight (lbs) Drawing Link
4A000-01201-A $28.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 12 VDC, 10W, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use with
6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A000-02401-A $28.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 24 VDC, 10W, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use with
6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A000-02411-A $28.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 24 VAC, 11.5 VA, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use with
6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A000-12011-A $28.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 120 VAC, 11.5 VA, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use
with 6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A000-22011-A $28.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 220 VAC, 11.5 VA, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use
with 6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A001-01201-A $37.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 12 VDC, 10W, 18in 22AWG pigtail. For use with 6100,
6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A001-02401-A $37.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 24 VDC, 10W, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use with
6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A001-02411-A $37.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 24 VAC, 11.5 VA, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use with
6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A001-12011-A $37.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 120 VAC, 11.5 VA, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use
with 6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
4A001-22011-A $37.00 Spartan solenoid coil, 220 VAC, 11.5 VA, 18mm DIN style wiring plug. For use
with 6100, 6200 and 6222 series Spartan valves. 0.30 PDF
Part no. 4A001-01201-A
	• Spartan Series Replacement Coils for use with 6100, 6200 and 6222 Series Valves
	• A variety of voltages are available for use in any valve: 12VDC, 24VDC, 24VAC, 120VAC and 220VAC